ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
ABSOLUTE CHEMICAL APPLICATION- FLARE CONNECTION TYPE
OVERVIEW
ACA Pneumatic valve's all wetted parts are made of PFA material, and the
valve is designed to generate optimal performance in handling high-purity
chemicals.
FEATURES
1. Based on GCA valve design

BODY ARROW(PVDF)
BODY(PFA)
HOW TO ORDER
Type CODE
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type
APV
Connection CODE
FLARE / BUTTLESS THREAD
FLARE / FINE THREAD
F
SF
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
[Normal Close Type]
Type CODE
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type
APVO
Connection CODE
FLARE / BUTTLESS THREAD
FLARE / FINE THREAD
F
SF
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
[Normal Open Type]
Example : APV-F-12
F
12
FLARE / BUTTLESS THREAD
3/4"
APV
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Close Type
Example : APVO-F-16
F
16
FLARE / BUTTLESS THREAD
1"
APVO
ACA PNEUMATIC VALVE
Normally Open Type
ENIB (Extrusion & Injection, Basic Co., Ltd) Corporate Mission :
ENIB is to become a key provider of safe, high performance, and advanced technology
device and components for fluid management systems and applications that meet or